cui.com
date 10/17/2023
page 1 of 7
SERIES:  VGS-200E │ DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
FEATURES
• 200 W continuous switching power supply
• 85 ~ 305 Vac, 120 ~ 430 Vdc input voltage
• adjustable output voltage

ripple
and noise�
efficiency2
typ
(Vdc)
range
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
typ
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
VGS-200E-5 5 4.5~5.5 40.0 200.0 200 91
VGS-200E-12 12 11.4~12.6 16.7 200.4 240 93
VGS-200E-24 24 22.8~25.2 8.4 201.6 240 94
VGS-200E-36 36 34.2~37.8 5.6 201.6 240 94
VGS-200E-48 48 45.6~50.4 4.2 201.6 300 94
Note:  i  1. Ripple and noise are measured at 20 MHz BW with 47 uF aluminum electrolytic capacitor and 0.1 uF ceramic capacitor on the output.
          2. Measured at 230 Vac.
       ii    3. Unless otherwise specified, the parameters in this datasheet were measured under the conditions of Ta=25°C, humidity<75% RH with nominal input voltage and rated
                output load.